VILLALINE

#9006982010

#9006983010

#9006982010+9I

#049020699

#049030699

#049110699

#049120699

#049910699

#049250699

#096570699

#096560699

#050200699

Avenarius design angle valve 1/2", round

Avenarius design angle valve 1/2", square

Avenarius design siphon 1 1/4" pro line & 2
angle valves 1/2", round

Schell angle valve COMFORT, DVGW certified
not self-sealing

Schell angle valve COMFORT, DVGW certified
not self-sealing

Schell angle valve COMFORT, DVGW certified
self-sealing

Schell angle valve COMFORT, DVGW certified

self-sealing

Schell angle valve COMFORT, with 2 outlets

Schell angle valve COMFORT, with draining
connection

Schell angle valve COMFORT, with sanitary
head part, with screw-on escutcheon
Schell angle valve COMFORT, with sanitary

head part, with slide-on escutcheon

Schell angle valve set COMFORT

€16

€20

€92

€15

€14

€18

€18

€28

€27

€67

€49

€23

(€18)

(€23)

(€102)

(€16)

(€15)

(€17)

(€18)

(€31)

(€27)

(€70)

(€51)

(€25)
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Schell angle valve STILE with compression joint
#053760699

#094060699 Schell angle valve thermostat 3/8"

#094100699 Schell angle valve thermostat set

#033420699 Schell auxiliary connection valve COMFORT

#033160699 Schell auxiliary connection valve COMFORT

Schell auxiliary connection valve COMFORT for

#033130699

single draw-off point, DVGW certified

Schell auxiliary connection valve COMFORT for
#033440699

wall fittings, connection left

Schell auxiliary connection valve COMFORT for
#033240699

wall fittings, connection right

Schell auxiliary connection valve COMFORT,
#033180699

DVGW certified

Schell auxiliary valve COMFORT for single
#033090699

draw-off point
Schell combi angle valve QUICK COMFORT,

#035040699+#Set
plug-in, including adapter

#035700699 Schell combination angle valve COMFORT

€40

€246

€246

€77

€72

€86

€90

€77

€103

€56

€76

€62

(€44)

(€257)

(€298)

(€81)

(€74)

(€95)

(€99)

(€87)

(€107)

(€60)

(€78)

(€65)



VILLALINE

#035480699

#035490699

#037510699

#035040699

#038450699

#038490699

#035620699

#052520699

#049060699

#052120699

#052170699

#049170699

Schell combination angle valve COMFORT,
DVGW certified
Schell combination angle valve COMFORT,
DVGW certified

Schell combination angle valve not self-sealing

Schell combination angle valve QUICK

COMFORT, plug-in

Schell combination angle valve self-sealing

Schell combination angle valve, DVGW certified

Schell combination draw-off tap COMFORT

Schell COMFORT angle valve, dezincification
resistant, DVGW certified self-sealing

Schell COMFORT angle valve, DVGW certified
not self-sealing, with compression joint
Schell COMFORT angle valve, DVGW certified
not self-sealing, without compression joint
Schell COMFORT angle valve, DVGW certified
not self-sealing, without compression joint
Schell COMFORT angle valve, DVGW certified

self-sealing, with compression joint

€105

€96

€60

€63

€62

€89

€93

€16

€15

€11

€20

€9

(€108)

(€101)

(€66 )

(€66 )

(€68)

(€98)

(€135)

(€18)

(€16)

(€11)

(€20)

(€15)



VILLALINE

#049160699

#049150699

#035510699

#035500699

#035690699

#035440699

#035450699

#248370699

#053200699

#053110699

#053620699

#053210699

Schell COMFORT angle valve, DVGW certified
self-sealing, with compression joint

Schell COMFORT angle valve, DVGW certified
self-sealing, with compression joint

Schell COMFORT combination angle valve not
self-sealing, with compression joint

Schell COMFORT combination angle valve not
self-sealing, with compression joint

Schell COMFORT combination angle valve not
self-sealing, without compression joint

Schell COMFORT combination angle valve
self-sealing, with compression joint

Schell COMFORT combination angle valve

self-sealing, with compression joint

Schell connection elbow with escutcheon

Schell design angle valve EDITION

Schell design angle valve PURIS

Schell design angle valve QUAD

Schell design angle valve set EDITION

€16

€30

€41

€72

€64

€70

€40

€36

€59

€99

€135

€375

(€17)

(€33)

(€68)

(€76)

(€67)

(€77)

(€69)

(€36)

(€86)

(€125)

(€180)

(€394)



#014290699+05:

#038360699

#038370699

#038410699

#033660699

#033680699

#034250699

#034170399

#034170699

#034050699

#034410699

#033510699

VILLALINE

Schell design siphon EDITION and 2 angle

valves STILE

Schell double angle valve COMFORT

Schell double angle valve COMFORT

Schell double angle valve COMFORT with
anti-vacuum device

Schell double auxiliary connection valve
COMFORT

Schell double auxiliary connection valve

COMFORT

Schell draw-off tap

Schell draw-off tap

Schell draw-off tap

Schell draw-off tap chrome

Schell draw-off tap chrome

Schell draw-off tap COMFORT, DVGW certified

€160

€86

€85

€111

€103

€129

€83

€33

€33

€30

€100

€64

(€310)

(€89)

(€89)

(€120)

(€135)

(€135)

(€87)

(€42)

(€50)

(€33)

(€105)

(€69)



VILLALINE

#034050399

#034410399

#033520699

#035600699

#270950699

#039980399

#039970399

#039960399

#039950399

#059110699

#059000699

#059010699

Schell draw-off tap matt chrome

Schell draw-off tap matt chrome

Schell draw-off tap SECUR lockable

Schell filter combination angle valve

Schell filter fitting, for connection of household

appliances

Schell frost-resistant outdoor wall-mounted
fitting POLAR Il set brickwork: 200-500 mm,
DVGW certified

Schell frost-resistant outdoor wall-mounted

fitting POLAR 1l set brickwork: 200-500 mm,
DVGW certified

Schell frost-resistant, outdoor, wall-mounted
fittings POLAR I, brickwork: 200 mm, DVGW
certified

Schell frost-resistant, outdoor, wall-mounted

fittings POLAR I, brickwork: 200 mm, DVGW
certified

Schell inclined seat valve COMFORT

Schell inclined seat valve COMFORT

Schell inclined seat valve COMFORT

€21

€86

€108

€69

€45

€133

€175

€123

€143

€28

€24

€24

(€24)

(€89)

(€120)

(€89)

(€50)

(€239)

(€212)

(€251)

(€225)

(€30)

(€27)

(€27)



#059130699

#059030699

#059310699

#033920699

#033880699

#033870699

#038860699

#038920699

#033860699

#033900699

#053930699

#053990699

VILLALINE

Schell inclined seat valve COMFORT

Schell inclined seat valve COMFORT

Schell inclined seat valve COMFORT

Schell inclined utility valve COMFORT, DVGW
certified
Schell inclined utility valve SECUR lockable,

DVGW certified

Schell inclined utility valve SECUR, lockable

Schell inclined-seat valve

Schell inclined-seat valve

Schell inclined-seat valve COMFORT

Schell inclined-seat valve COMFORT

Schell regulating angle valve 4WING with
compression joint
Schell regulating angle valve 4WING without

compression joint

€30

€33

€24

€49

€99

€102

€53

€63

€57

€72

€56

€60

(€31)

(€35)

(€26)

(€72)

(€118)

(€109)

(€58)

(€69)

(€60)

(€74)

(€63)

(€63)
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#050330699

#050340699

#050390699

#050400699

#050450699

#050470699

#049510699

#049520699

#052760699

#050970699

#050950699

#050980699

VILLALINE

Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT

Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT

Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT

Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT

Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT

Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT

Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT ECO

Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT ECO

Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT with
double backflow prevention

Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT, KIWA
certified

Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT, KIWA
certified not self-sealing

Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT, KIWA

certified self-sealing

€20

€21

€22

€23

€24

€26

€18

€18

€36

€16

€12

€15

(€22)

(€21)

(€23)

(€23)

(€27)

(€27)

(€22)

(€22)

(€36)

(€17)

(€15)

(€16)
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#054070699

#053900699

#053960699

#053040699

#053920699

#053980699

#053460699

#038350699

#038380699

#033740699

#033800699

#033260699

Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT, SVGW
certified, with compression joint

Schell regulating angle valve PINT with
compression joint

Schell regulating angle valve PINT without
compression joint

Schell regulating angle valve QUICK COMFORT,
with plug-in technology

Schell regulating angle valve WING with
compression joint

Schell regulating angle valve WING without
compression joint

Schell requlating angle valve with triangular

handle

Schell sampling angle valve

Schell sampling valve PROBFIX

Schell utility valve COMFORT for angle valve

Schell utility valve COMFORT for angle valves,
DVGW certified
Schell utility valve COMFORT for wall-mounted

mixers, connection right, DVGW certified

€17

€27

€29

€14

€51

€56

€21

€117

€108

€51

€90

€92

(€35)

(€29)

(€29)

(€15)

(€57)

(€60)

(€21)

(€128)

(€114)

(€68)

(€99)

(€119)



VILLALINE

% #038740699 Schell utility valve for angle valves €61 (€67 )

Schell valve connection set COMFORT,

% combination angle valve with regulating angle
(> #108680699 valve, DVGW certified €116 (€120)



