Image	model	Name	Pric	e
	#9006982010	Avenarius design angle valve 1/2", round	€16	(€18)
	#9006983010	Avenarius design angle valve 1/2", square	€20	(€23)
4	#9006982010+9I	Avenarius design siphon 1 1/4" pro line & 2 angle valves 1/2", round	€92	(€102)
	#049020699	Schell angle valve COMFORT, DVGW certified not self-sealing	€15	(€16)
	#049030699	Schell angle valve COMFORT, DVGW certified not self-sealing	€14	(€15)
	#049110699	Schell angle valve COMFORT, DVGW certified self-sealing	€18	(€17)
	#049120699	Schell angle valve COMFORT, DVGW certified self-sealing	€18	(€18)
	#049910699	Schell angle valve COMFORT, with 2 outlets	€28	(€31)
	#049250699	Schell angle valve COMFORT, with draining connection	€27	(€27)
	#096570699	Schell angle valve COMFORT, with sanitary head part, with screw-on escutcheon	€67	(€70)
	#096560699	Schell angle valve COMFORT, with sanitary head part, with slide-on escutcheon	€49	(€51)
Mar data data data data data data data da	#050200699	Schell angle valve set COMFORT	€23	(€25)

Image	model	Name	Price	
	#053760699	Schell angle valve STILE with compression joint	€40	(€44)
	#094060699	Schell angle valve thermostat 3/8"	€246	(€257)
	#094100699	Schell angle valve thermostat set	€246	(€298)
	#033420699	Schell auxiliary connection valve COMFORT	€77	(€81)
	#033160699	Schell auxiliary connection valve COMFORT	€72	(€74)
	#033130699	Schell auxiliary connection valve COMFORT for single draw-off point, DVGW certified	€86	(€95)
	#033440699	Schell auxiliary connection valve COMFORT for wall fittings, connection left	€90	(€99)
	#033240699	Schell auxiliary connection valve COMFORT for wall fittings, connection right	€77	(€87)
	#033180699	Schell auxiliary connection valve COMFORT, DVGW certified	€103	(€107)
	#033090699	Schell auxiliary valve COMFORT for single draw-off point	€56	(€60)
C	#035040699#Set	Schell combi angle valve QUICK COMFORT, plug-in, including adapter	€76	(€78)
	#035700699	Schell combination angle valve COMFORT	€62	(€65)

Image	model	Name	Price	
	#035480699	Schell combination angle valve COMFORT, DVGW certified	€105	(€108)
	#035490699	Schell combination angle valve COMFORT, DVGW certified	€96	(€101)
Contraction of the second	#037510699	Schell combination angle valve not self-sealing	€60	(€66)
	#035040699	Schell combination angle valve QUICK COMFORT, plug-in	€63	(€66)
	#038450699	Schell combination angle valve self-sealing	€62	(€68)
	#038490699	Schell combination angle valve, DVGW certified	€89	(€98)
	#035620699	Schell combination draw-off tap COMFORT	€93	(€135)
CE	#052520699	Schell COMFORT angle valve, dezincification resistant, DVGW certified self-sealing	€16	(€18)
	#049060699	Schell COMFORT angle valve, DVGW certified not self-sealing, with compression joint	€15	(€16)
	#052120699	Schell COMFORT angle valve, DVGW certified not self-sealing, without compression joint	€11	(€11)
	#052170699	Schell COMFORT angle valve, DVGW certified not self-sealing, without compression joint	€20	(€20)
	#049170699	Schell COMFORT angle valve, DVGW certified self-sealing, with compression joint	€9	(€15)

Image	model	Name	Price	
	#049160699	Schell COMFORT angle valve, DVGW certified	€16	(€17)
		self-sealing, with compression joint Schell COMFORT angle valve, DVGW certified		
	#049150699	self-sealing, with compression joint	€30	(€33)
	#025510600	Schell COMFORT combination angle valve not	C 4 1	
C	#035510699	self-sealing, with compression joint	€41	(€68)
	#035500699	Schell COMFORT combination angle valve not	€72	(€76)
		self-sealing, with compression joint Schell COMFORT combination angle valve not		
	#035690699	self-sealing, without compression joint	€64	(€67)
	#035440699	Schell COMFORT combination angle valve	070	(€77)
C Store		self-sealing, with compression joint	€70	
	#035450699	Schell COMFORT combination angle valve	€40	(€69)
		self-sealing, with compression joint		
A	#248370699	Schell connection elbow with escutcheon	€36	(€36)
	#053200699	Schell design angle valve EDITION	€59	(€86)
	#053110699	Schell design angle valve PURIS	€99	(€125)
	#053620699	Schell design angle valve QUAD	€135	(€180)
	#053210699	Schell design angle valve set EDITION	€375	(€394)

Image	model	Name	Price	
- + €€	#014290699+05C	Schell design siphon EDITION and 2 angle valves STILE	€160	(€310)
	#038360699	Schell double angle valve COMFORT	€86	(€89)
	#038370699	Schell double angle valve COMFORT	€85	(€89)
	#038410699	Schell double angle valve COMFORT with anti-vacuum device	€111	(€120)
R. B	#033660699	Schell double auxiliary connection valve	€103	(€135)
A.	#033680699	Schell double auxiliary connection valve	€129	(€135)
	#034250699	Schell draw-off tap	€83	(€87)
	#034170399	Schell draw-off tap	€33	(€42)
	#034170699	Schell draw-off tap	€33	(€50)
Abbitdung Bhritich	#034050699	Schell draw-off tap chrome	€30	(€33)
	#034410699	Schell draw-off tap chrome	€100	(€105)
R	#033510699	Schell draw-off tap COMFORT, DVGW certified	€64	(€69)

Image	model	Name	Price	
	#034050399	Schell draw-off tap matt chrome	€21	(€24)
	#034410399	Schell draw-off tap matt chrome	€86	(€89)
Ĩ,	#033520699	Schell draw-off tap SECUR lockable	€108	(€120)
	#035600699	Schell filter combination angle valve	€69	(€89)
	#270950699	Schell filter fitting, for connection of household appliances	€45	(€50)
	#039980399	Schell frost-resistant outdoor wall-mounted fitting POLAR II set brickwork: 200-500 mm, DVGW certified	€133	(€239)
	#039970399	Schell frost-resistant outdoor wall-mounted fitting POLAR II set brickwork: 200-500 mm, DVGW certified	€175	(€212)
	#039960399	Schell frost-resistant, outdoor, wall-mounted fittings POLAR II, brickwork: 200 mm, DVGW certified	€123	(€251)
	#039950399	Schell frost-resistant, outdoor, wall-mounted fittings POLAR II, brickwork: 200 mm, DVGW certified	€143	(€225)
	#059110699	Schell inclined seat valve COMFORT	€28	(€30)
	#059000699	Schell inclined seat valve COMFORT	€24	(€27)
	#059010699	Schell inclined seat valve COMFORT	€24	(€27)

Image	model	Name	Price	
	#059130699	Schell inclined seat valve COMFORT	€30	(€31)
	#059030699	Schell inclined seat valve COMFORT	€33	(€35)
	#059310699	Schell inclined seat valve COMFORT	€24	(€26)
	#033920699	Schell inclined utility valve COMFORT, DVGW certified	€49	(€72)
	#033880699	Schell inclined utility valve SECUR lockable, DVGW certified	€99	(€118)
	#033870699	Schell inclined utility valve SECUR, lockable	€102	(€109)
	#038860699	Schell inclined-seat valve	€53	(€58)
	#038920699	Schell inclined-seat valve	€63	(€69)
-	#033860699	Schell inclined-seat valve COMFORT	€57	(€60)
	#033900699	Schell inclined-seat valve COMFORT	€72	(€74)
	#053930699	Schell regulating angle valve 4WING with compression joint	€56	(€63)
	#053990699	Schell regulating angle valve 4WING without compression joint	€60	(€63)

Image	model	Name	Price	
	#050330699	Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT	€20	(€22)
	#050340699	Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT	€21	(€21)
	#050390699	Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT	€22	(€23)
	#050400699	Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT	€23	(€23)
	#050450699	Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT	€24	(€27)
	#050470699	Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT	€26	(€27)
	#049510699	Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT ECO	€18	(€22)
	#049520699	Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT ECO	€18	(€22)
	#052760699	Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT with double backflow prevention	€36	(€36)
	#050970699	Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT, KIWA certified	€16	(€17)
	#050950699	Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT, KIWA certified not self-sealing	€12	(€15)
	#050980699	Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT, KIWA certified self-sealing	€15	(€16)

Image	model	Name	Price	
	#054070699	Schell regulating angle valve COMFORT, SVGW certified, with compression joint	€17	(€35)
	#053900699	Schell regulating angle valve PINT with compression joint	€27	(€29)
	#053960699	Schell regulating angle valve PINT without compression joint	€29	(€29)
0	#053040699	Schell regulating angle valve QUICK COMFORT, with plug-in technology	€14	(€15)
	#053920699	Schell regulating angle valve WING with compression joint	€51	(€57)
	#053980699	Schell regulating angle valve WING without compression joint	€56	(€60)
	#053460699	Schell regulating angle valve with triangular handle	€21	(€21)
	#038350699	Schell sampling angle valve	€117	(€128)
	#038380699	Schell sampling valve PROBFIX	€108	(€114)
	#033740699	Schell utility valve COMFORT for angle valve	€51	(€68)
	#033800699	Schell utility valve COMFORT for angle valves, DVGW certified	€90	(€99)
	#033260699	Schell utility valve COMFORT for wall-mounted mixers, connection right, DVGW certified	€92	(€119)

Image	model	Name	Price	e
	#038740699	Schell utility valve for angle valves	€61	(€67)
	#108680699	Schell valve connection set COMFORT, combination angle valve with regulating angle valve, DVGW certified	€116	(€120)